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Surat Municipal Corporation

Registered Proffesional Detail - Site Supervisor for tall buildings

Sr 

No.
License Number License Name Phone Number EmailAddress 

1 TDO/SITESRSP/1 Abhijit V.Phatarpekar 09833933793 phabhil14@gmail.com201,A-wing,Kalpanan Appt. Godvani 

Mhate Road,Dahisar(W)Mumbai-68

2 TDO/SITESRSP/2 Shamim Ahmad Shaikh 9271806001 shamim_shaikh@gmail.comA-301, Greta Palace, Near Talati 

Office, Nalasopara(E) 401209

3 TDO/SITESRSP/4 Mehul Amarshibhai Prajapati 901620943 mehul_prajapati@gmail.comHouse No. 106, Jadav Park-2, 

Kailashpati Temple, New Sama 

Road, Vadodara, Gujarat-3950024

4 TDO/SITESRSP/5 Rashid Latif Dahiwala 9898003870 dahiwala_rashid@gmail.comC-1175, R.K.T. Market, Upper Floor, 

Begampura, Surat.

5 TDO/SITESRSP/6 Adarsh Ravjibhai Patel 9879070123 arpatel@sanginigroup.com3, Vaibhav Bunglows, Near Chandani 

Chowk, Piplod, Surat.

6 TDO/SITESRSP/7 Anand Satishkumar Surana 9403121216 assuranag@gmail.com24,Nutan Housing Society,Nutan 

Colony,Aurangabad,Maharastra

7 TDO/SITESRSP/8 Kunal Narenkumar Suthar 9825711982 ksuthar@ebmengineers.comC-2/307,Gangotri 

Appartment,R.V.Desai 

Road,Vadodara-390001

8 TDO/SITESRSP/9 Kashyap Bipinchandra Desai 9879606115 kashyap.desai1977@gmail.com103, Jalnidhi Apt., Dudhiya Talav, 

Mankodiya, Navsari, Vijalpor-396450

9 TDO/SITESRSP/10 Chirag K.Shah 9825344040 dipprojects2008@gmail.com407/A,Trinnity Business 

Park,Adajan,Surat

10 TDO/SITESRSP/11 Rameshbhai Baghubhai Tagadia 9925206167 rtagadia@gmail.comB-804,Silver Crest,B/H Sourabh 

Soc.,L.P.Savani Road,Pal,Surat

11 TDO/SITESRSP/12 Pareshkumar Kantilal Kevadia 9825503077 pkkevadia3@gmail.com704 sarita sagar Apt Adajan Surat

12 TDO/SITESRSP/13 Vishal Jamanbhai Vagadiya 8460582540 vagadiyarj@gmail.com57, Sai Mohan Row House, 

Motavarachha, Surat

13 TDO/SITESRSP/14 Kalpesh G Joshi 9328653529 joshikg2005@gmail.com29,Jadavnagar Soc., Nr.Althan 

Tenament, Bhatar, Surat

14 TDO/SITESRSP/15 Sandeep Sohanlal Jain 9328080301 jainassociates2018@gmail.comA/1202, Sai Resi., Althan, Surat

15 TDO/SITESRSP/16 Vipul Jivanbhai Mangukiya 9825611632 ssolanki2229@gmail.com1, Rugved Bunglow, L. P. Savani 

Road, Adajan, Surat-395009.


